GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - DECEMBER 22,

2009

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU DECEMBER 21, 2010

TRACY L YOUNG DISTRICT 07 0002782
3160 N 27TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2010 THRU JANUARY 15, 2011

RAKESH REHAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002780

RAP US CORP 601 B S 1ST ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002788

PORT FOOD SUPERMART LLC 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2010 THRU JANUARY 16, 2011

JASON R DIXON, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002784

MEGA MARTS, LLC 2355 N 35TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2010 THRU JANUARY 17, 2011

FATHI M JABER, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002774

SUPERIOR FOOD & LIQUOR, INC 1535 W NORTH AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

YAMIRA GOVANI, AGT DISTRICT 12 0002791

JENNY-3, INC 1110 W GREENFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 2010 THRU JANUARY 20, 2011

SAMIRA M ABDALLAH DISTRICT 05 0002793
10212 W FOND DU LAC AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 5 , 2010

JENNIFER L GUDGEON, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002770

MEGA MARTS, LLC 1100 E GARFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2010 THRU JANUARY 14, 2011

JATINDER SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 06 0005287

SINGH & WADE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

2900 N 7TH ST



EFFECTIVE

JANUARY 16,

WISAM A SHANA'A

CIGARETTE & TO

MURAD M ALT,

CIGARETTE & TO

EFFECTIVE

PARMINDER S SE
PATIALA, INC

CIGARETTE & TO

HARVENDER SING
TERRY SRA, LLC

CIGARETTE & TO

SATVINDER SING

CIGARETTE & TO

EFFECTIVE

MOHD A ATSHAN

CIGARETTE & TO

INDERJIT KAUR,
PJS SUPERMARKE

CIGARETTE & TO

RAMI A FARES,

CIGARETTE & TO

BACCO

AGT
FOUR STAR INC OF MILWAUKEE

BACCO
JANUARY 17,

KHON, AGT

BACCO

H, AGENT

BACCO

H

BACCO

JANUARY 18,

BACCO

AGENT
T, LLC

BACCO

AGT
AMI OF MILWAUKEE,

INC

BACCO

MATTHEW J WYLAND, AGT

MPH ENTERPRISE
CIGARETTE & TO
CLASS "B"

EFFECTIVE

NORBERT J CZAP

s, INC

BACCO

JANUARY 1 ,

LICKI,

AGENT

2010

2010

2010

2010

THRU

THRU

THRU

THRU

JANUARY 15

DISTRICT 04
1414 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 03

, 2011

0005278

0005291

2430 N MURRAY AV

JANUARY 16

DISTRICT 06
233 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 02
5834 W VILLARD

DISTRICT 15
2601 N 35TH ST

JANUARY 17

DISTRICT 12
1239 S 12TH ST

DISTRICT 07
3079 N 21ST ST

DISTRICT 06
2526 W HOPKINS

DISTRICT 14
3600 S CLEMENT

FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

DECEMBER 31

DISTRICT 14

, 2011

0005288

0005289
AV

0005300

, 2011

0005292

0005297

0005298
ST

0005302
AV

, 2010

0001028



ST HELEN CONGREGATION 3329 S 10TH ST

JOSEPH A ZAWADA, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001031
ST ALEXANDER CONGREGATION 3344 S 16TH ST
MICHAEL S ROGALLA, AGT DISTRICT 14 0001032
ST JOHN KANTY CONGREGATION 966 W DAKOTA ST
ROBERT A HAMMOND, AGT DISTRICT 11 0001033

OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE CONGREGATN3222 S 29TH ST

MICHAEL D SCHAUMANN, AGT DISTRICT 10 0001034
ST VINCENT PALLOTTI WEST 7622 W STEVENSON ST
MARK C SZYMANSKI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0001036

ST RAFAEL THE ARCHANGEL CONGREGATN2273 S 31ST ST

JAMES M KUPFERSCHMIDT, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0001037
ST AUGUSTINE CONGREGATION 2530 S HOWELL AV
RICHARD D MEYERS, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001038
ST BERNADETTE CONGREGATION 8202 W DENVER AV

JOANN M PERLEBERG, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0001041
ST SEBASTIAN CONGREGATION 1712 40 N 55TH ST
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2010 THRU JANUARY 15, 2011
YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0001029

ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT, INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

TIMOTHY G COLLINS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0001039
ST PAUL SEAFOOD, LLC 400 N WATER ST

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2010 THRU JANUARY 21, 2011
NORMAN DUSZYNSKI, AGT DISTRICT 11 0001040
BLESSED SACRAMENT CONGREGATION 3126 S 41ST ST

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JuLy 1 , 2009 THRU JUNE 30, 2010
GREGORY A VENGRIN DISTRICT 04 0002791
MEGA MARTS, LLC 1123 N VAN BUREN ST
KATHERINE E JOHNSEN DISTRICT 04 0002803
CENTANNI, LLC 218 N WATER ST

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU DECEMBER 21, 2010

KEVIN D LUCKETT DISTRICT 06 0016187
3251 N 8TH ST

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES



ALFREDO, JESUS S & FRANCISCO J
MERCADO & SANTIAGO S MERCADO JR

DISTRICT 12
644 S 9TH ST

0016285

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISE
CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
ANA D BERMUDEZ,
ANA B LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

AGT

ARCHIE R BROWN, JR, AGT
KNK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT,
TAVERN DANCE

L

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15,
JOHN M ROSSETTO, AGENT
TRANSFER, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
RECORD SPIN
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16,
JANE M SCHILZ, AGT

LANE SHERIDAN LLC
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17,

ROBERT TSAO, AGENT
CHINA GOURMET, INC

SEAN A RAFFAELLI,
LLAMA, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISE

AGENT

ANGEL GUTIERREZ GARNICA

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISE

AARON B WHITE, AGENT

D & S FOOD SERVICES, INC

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18,

HENRY L WINCE

S
DISTRICT 12 0016269
611 W NATIONAL AV
DISTRICT 06 0016311

LC 2213 N MARTIN L KING JR DR

2010 THRU JANUARY 14, 2011
DISTRICT 12 0016265
101 w MITCHELL ST

2010 THRU JANUARY 15, 2011
DISTRICT 04 0016199
330 E MENOMONEE ST

2010 THRU JANUARY 16, 2011
DISTRICT 04 0016194
117 E WELLS ST
DISTRICT 14 0016208
2900 S KINNICKINNIC AV

S
DISTRICT 12 0016275
2222 S 13TH ST

S
DISTRICT 09 0016310
8200 W TOWER AV

2010 THRU JANUARY 17, 2011
DISTRICT 01 0016197



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KENNETH J SZALLAT,
LAKE EXPRESS, LLC

AGENT

CURTIS A WOLF, AGT
SMUKALLA ENTERPRISES,
CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LTD

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20, 2010

ANDREW WASIELEWSKI

ANTONIO U OCAMPO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARK E MACE, AGENT

PLANET MARKY, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

STEPHANIE POWELL
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 2010
ANITA DHIR, AGT
GUEST LODGING SERVICES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

DENNIS D BRATEL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BARBARA A BAIER, AGENT
H D B, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

4411 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0016241
2330 S LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

DISTRICT 06 0016270
2221 N HUMBOLDT AV

THRU JANUARY 19, 2011
DISTRICT 13 0016195
3577 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0016280
1339 S 7TH ST
DISTRICT 14 0016283
3585 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 07 0016291

4322 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JANUARY 20, 2011
DISTRICT 13 0016235
5105 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 13 0016246
601 E BOLIVAR AV
DISTRICT 12 0016260

1663 s 11TH ST



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2010 THRU JANUARY 21, 2011

RANDY L LANGLOIS DISTRICT 03 0016196
2578 N DOUSMAN ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JORGE L DIAZ DISTRICT 12 0016286
2644 S 13TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SHERYL L LARSON, AGENT DISTRICT 08 0016292
TEDDY'S INCOME, INC 1834 S 23RD ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICARDO NUNEZ, AGT DISTRICT 12 0016301
TRES MAGUEYES, LLC 2423 27 S 6TH ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24, 2010 THRU JANUARY 23, 2011

LORI N LIDDELL DISTRICT 06 0016263
3200 N BOOTH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU APRIL 16, 2010
MICHELLE R HOFF, AGT DISTRICT 12 0016316
THE V BAR, LLC 703 S 2ND ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

"CLASS C" WINE LICENSE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2010 THRU JANUARY 15, 2011

YIGLETU DEBEBE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000080
ETHIOPIAN COTTAGE RESTAURANT, INC 1824 N FARWELL AV

TIMOTHY G COLLINS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000082
ST PAUL SEAFOOD, LLC 400 N WATER ST



HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011

PHILLIP L PROCHASKA DISTRICT 99 0009312
4671 N 126TH ST

KEVIN W ZIMMERMAN, AGT DISTRICT 04 0009331
COMFORT STAR, LLC 3013 W VLIET ST

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2010
DANIEL R TAYLOR, AGT DISTRICT 04 0001032
WELLS-JEFFERSON CORPORATION 795 N JEFFERSON ST

LOADING ZONE - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

JEFFREY S HUNT DISTRICT 04 0000895
HARBOR FRONT CONDOMINIUM ASSOC, INC601 E ERIE ST

JEFFREY S HUNT DISTRICT 04 0000896
HARBOR FRONT CONDOMINIUM ASSOC, INC541 E ERIE ST

JIM GROTH, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000898
HIGHLAND BEACH SURFERS, INC 205 W HIGHLAND AV
LOADING ZONE-OVER 30 FT (NON-PROFIT ORG) - NEW

TOM LUDOREF, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000229
MHS, INC 721 W MESSMER ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

NORMA J BAKER DISTRICT 07 0001914

3019 N 25TH ST

PAWNBROKER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
SEMEN MELIKHOV, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000031
LAZOR JEWELERS, LLC 275 W WISCONSIN AV 2300
PAUL J LAU, AGT DISTRICT 10 0000032
LISBON LOANS & FINANCE CO, INC 5423 W LISBON AV

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - RENEWAL

CHON SUNG J LEE, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000317
JOHN'S JEWELRY, INC 1119 W HISTORIC MITCHELL

ROBERT E KRUEGER DISTRICT 14 0000319

ST



BRIEN L GELHAAR

DAVID H PAUL, AGT
STEIN'S JEWELERS, LLC
JOSE BUSTOS

RICHARD POWERS, AGT
POWERS MFG JEWELERS, INC

KARL D TATUM, AGT
IDEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP,

KARL D TATUM, AGT
IDEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP,

KARL D TATUM, AGT
IDEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP,

KARL D TATUM, AGT
IDEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP,

KIMBERLY A NELSON
FRANCISCO SANDINO, AGT
CASH N' GOLD, LLC

FRANCISCO SANDINO, AGT
CASH N' GOLD 2, LLC

FIRDOUS A CHANDANI, AGT
REFLECTIONS JEWELRY, INC

FRANCISCO SANDINO, JR
STAR JEWELRY, LLC

JOHN T MALONE
HASAN I SNOUBAR, AGT
FURNITURE MAX, LLC

HASAN I SNOUBAR, AGT
FURNITURE MAXX, LLC

VOLFE BEKER, AGENT
BEKER INVESTMENTS, LLC

DENNIS P SAVIC

BLANCA I TORRES

INC

INC

INC

INC

3058 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 10 0000320
6113 W BLUEMOUND RD

DISTRICT 04 0000321
715 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 11 0000322
4830 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 04 0000323
240 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 12 0000324
801 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 12 0000325

801 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 09 0000326
6404 B N 76TH ST
DISTRICT 15 0000327

2636 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 04 0000328
159 N BROADWAY
DISTRICT 12 0000329

1214 s CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 04 0000330
954 N 27TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0000331

1306 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 12
1212 W LINCOLN AV

0000332

DISTRICT 05 0000334
3720 N 92ND ST
DISTRICT 12 0000335

1301 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 07 0000336
5011 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 01 0000337
6235 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 12 0000338
1134 S 1ST ST
DISTRICT 12 0000339



LUIS P TORRES

HAROLD W BETTHAUSER, AGT

BETTHAUSERS AUCTION SERVICE,

PAUL J LAU, AGT

DOC'S JEWELRY & LOAN, INC

HASAN I SNOUBAR, AGT
FURNITURE MAXX LLC

JAMES D PAK, AGT
PAK'S JEWELERS, LLC

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL

PATRICIA A O'BRIEN, AGT
FLAPPER ALLEY, LTD

JOEL J BEFUS, AGENT
MARLENES TOUCH OF CLASS,

GEOFFREY WORMAN

RUSTY K OLSON

CHARLES E BELIN

ROBERT A SETTECASE

MMX, LLC

JACQUELYNN G IVES, AGT

1023 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 14 0000340

INC 2918 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 10 0000346
5431 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 15 0000347
1376 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 04 0000348
224 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 03 0000868
1518 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 14 0000869
2929 s 13TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0000870
1936 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 08 0000871
4300 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 01 0000872
3516 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 03 0000873
1709 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 04 0000874

JACQUELYNN'S CHINA MTCHNG SER INC 219 N MILWAUKEE ST

KIMBERLY A NELSON

THOMAS QUINLAN, AGENT

OFFICE FURNITURE RESOURCES,

JOEL G BREEN, AGT
JB'S FURNITURE, LLC

JESSE W REED

JOHN P STEFFEN, AGT

JOHN'S APPLIANCE SERV & SALES,

WADE D STARCK, AGT
WADE'S GUITAR SHOP, INC

CATHRINE J WENDORF, AGENT

MERCANTILE THRIFT STORES,

DISTRICT 04 0000875
159 N BROADWAY

DISTRICT 09 0000876
8787 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 09 0000877
8075 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 15 0000878
4909 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 14 0000879
INC2865 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 03 0000880
3490 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 08 0000881
729 S LAYTON BL



JOHN T MALONE

SAMUEL L ISOM

JASON V DAHL, AGENT
SLOANE'S FURNITURE CO, INC
DONALD A JANICK, AGT
NOSTALGIA WORLD, LLC

JAMES A DUTCHER

MARK A ROEKER, AGT

MARCIA'S SECOND TIME AROUND, INC

JEFFREY M BENSKE, AGT
GUITAR SAFARI, INC

MICHAEL J SIWY, AGT
GAMESTOP, INC

PAUL A BOYAJIAN, AGT
GAMESTOP, INC

MICHAEL J
GAMESTOP,

SIWY, AGT
INC

MICHAEL J
GAMESTOP,

SIWY, AGT
INC

MICHAEL SIWY, AGT
GAME STOP, INC

MICHAEL J SIWY, AGT
GAMESTOP, INC

CHRISTINE A PETHKE, AGT
A PETHKE SERVICE, INC

JEFFREY C LUCKOW, AGENT

CASH REGISTER SERVICE CO, INC

HAROLD W BETTHAUSER, AGT

BETTHAUSERS AUCTION SERVICE, INC

ANNETTE V FRENCH

ANN M TILQUE

SAGE L SCHWARM, AGENT
LUV UNLIMITED, LLC

DISTRICT 05 0000883
3720 N 92ND ST
DISTRICT 06 0000884

1737 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 15 0000885
1425 N 12TH ST
DISTRICT 11 0000886
3131 S 92ND ST
DISTRICT 14 0000887

2343 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 13 0000888
5928 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 14 0000889

2358 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 06 0000890
3907 N RICHARDS ST

DISTRICT 11 0000891
3266 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 05 0000892

10400 W SILVER SPRING DR #300

DISTRICT 04 0000893
275 W WISCONSIN AV 1400

DISTRICT 02 0000894
4115 N 56TH ST SP11

DISTRICT 09 0000895
8655 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 13 0000896
4337 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 07 0000897
4247 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0000899
2918 s 13TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0000901
1117 E BRADY ST

DISTRICT 03 0000903
1668 N WARREN AV
DISTRICT 14 0000904

2649 S KINNICKINNIC AV



DARNITA V GRIFFIN

PAUL J LAU, AGT

DOC'S JEWELRY & LOAN, INC

LINDA A ROBLE, AGT
EMERGENCY TV SERVICE CO

JENNIFER L RAU, AGENT
YELLOW JACKET, INC

DISTRICT 15 0000905
2135 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 10 0000906
5431 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 05 0000907
8409 W BURLEIGH ST

DISTRICT 03 0000908
1237 E BRADY ST

SHOWS OR EXHIBITIONS LICENSE - RENEWAL

CLAYBORN BENSON

DISTRICT 07 0000094

WISCONSIN BLACK HISTORICAL SOCIETY2620 W CENTER ST

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1

JOSEPH T PRUSHA, AGENT
PRUSHA INC

CLASS "D"

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

REBECCA A MORAVEC
BRITTANY A GROSS
LINDSEY L SIELOFF
DOUGLAS M REAVES
GREGORY D RIDENHOUR
SHELIA L MERRIWEATHER
MARCUS L LANDERS
ENRIQUE ISIDORO
BRENDA L BRISTER-COOPER
STAMATINA M RITERIS
SARAH D SANDERS

TATE A STURSMA

MARK A LUECK

GREGORY C NORTH
TREMAINE D FOX

TARA L BILLINGSLEY
KIA M MARTIN

BRYAN L LA FAVE

ADAM M BOWSER

CRAIG D KILPATRICK
JOHN J ULRICH

CHARLES J STRUNK

GENE M MC KIERNAN, JR
ANDREA M THOMAS

JOY S DOUTHWAITE
VIVIAN L WALKER

JAMES R RICH

JACLYN F HUTCHINS

THRU APRIL 30, 2010

DISTRICT 03 0001458
2338 N FARWELL AV

BARTENDER - NEW
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010

0062645
0061578
0061936
0062394
0062416
0062457
0062557
0062570
0062572
0062573
0062579
0062583
0062584
0062585
0062587
0062588
0062594
0062601
0062603
0062604
0062608
0062609
0062639
0062677
0062678
0062681
0062692
0062695



CLASS "D"
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 ,

JEFFREY K TOY
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 ,

JUAN A ROSARIO-VARGAS
JOSEPH G KAY

JOHN T BURGER

ANGELO D MURLEY

JANICE A ADLER

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 ,

KYLE Y JOHNSON
SAKURA H CABRAAL-GAMBLIN

ANNA MARIA DE MARINIS-LOKKER

ERIC J HARROUN
MARCUS A NUELL
SYBIL D BENNETT
MICHELLE M ALIOTO
ALLYSIA M LOEBEL

ALEXIS E HERNANDEZ-BAKULA

THOMAS J HOLMES
JESSE M BELL
PENELOPE M LAUTZENHISER
ANTONIO L GREGORY
ISATAH PRYOR

LEOMIA STAPLES
GREGORY M MEYER
BRIAN C COUNIHAN
ROSE M KING
MARCELLA SKOWRONSKI
LORRAINE G RODDY
KRIS L GEHLING
ROBERT J JILBERT
SUSAN E PALMER
MEDHAT RASHID
CHRISTINA M TEKUS
PATRICK J FLAHERTY
CURTISS R SOKOLOWICZ
MUAYAD A ASAD
TIMOTHY C CREED
MARGIT L MATHENY
DAVID J SAUCEDA
ERIC S TRILLO
ARIELLE A MAYER
JASPAL S OBEROI
MORIA R TIMMONS
TRACY A CHROBAK
CHRISTOPHER M MAC KENZIE
JESSICA L GOTZLER
ZACHARY J JANISZEWSKI
JEFFREY A NELSON
KRISTIN M STEPHENS
ANGELA M ROBERTSON
ANDREW M JOHNSON
ERICA L CHOJNACKI

BARTENDER -

RENEWAL
DECEMBER 31, 2009

0062381
DECEMBER 31, 2010

0062094
0062433
0062476
0062521
0062593
DECEMBER 31, 2011

0060875
0061006
0061020
0061022
0061036
0061062
0061115
0062644
0061223
0061262
0061402
0061405
0061589
0061623
0061669
0061700
0061701
0061702
0061704
0061705
0061706
0061707
0061708
0061709
0061710
0061711
0061712
0061714
0061715
0061716
0061717
0061718
0061719
0061720
0061721
0061722
0061723
0061724
0061725
0061726
0061727
0061728
0061729
0061730



ANGELA M FLEMISTER
MARLA B RZATKIEWICZ
KOHANA SINGH
RUPINDER KAUR

JASON A SCHMIEDING
DEANNA L DEWEY

DARCI L BUTTERA
SANDRA A DOMBROWSKI
MICHAEL J POLACHECK
MUHANNAD T MUSTAFA
STEVEN STENCEL
KATHRYN H BISHOP
TIFFANY L HELLER
STEVEN L HOPFENSPERGER
JAMES P GUTIERREZ
ARTHUR A TAFT, JR
DENNIS P QUINLAN
DAWN M GESSNER
YOUSEF I ABDULLAH
TONYA S SIMMONS
ANSELM T INMAN

DANNY J KEY

DEBORAH L BRANDT
JOHN E KASPRZYK
DANIEL L BAILLARGEON
REBECCA LEIGH

KRISTA B RENFREW
HOLLYANN QUADERER
WISAM B TALEB

DENISE M KOWALEWSKI
MEWA SINGH

PARMINDER KAUR
JANICE M PRELL
EUGENE E KOREK
BEVERLY S TOWNSEND
MOLLY E BELL
BAYPHONE A VONGSAVATH
MICHELLE L PETROCELLI
MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI
PAMELA S NORBY
MELISSA S FARRINGTON
KARNAIL SINGH
MATTHEW C HAWKINS
RENE P VILLA
MICHELLE E GNADT
ANTHONY R SOMMERFELDT
NACHHATTER SINGH
ITZA C ZAMORA

CHET SINGH

THOMAS N GANOS, JR
LEAH A PELOCK

THOMAS A HAEFKE

DANA M BERLIN

WILLIE W GREEN
KELLIE A KUBIK
RAZALYN D BROCK
STEVEN L ULSHAFER

0061731
0061734
0061735
0061739
0061743
0061744
0061745
0061746
0061747
0061748
0061749
0061750
0061751
0061752
0061753
0061754
0061755
0061756
0061757
0061758
0061759
0061760
0061761
0061762
0061763
0061764
0061766
0061767
0061768
0061769
0061770
0061771
0061772
0061773
0061774
0061775
0061806
0061807
0061808
0061777
0061778
0061781
0061782
0061783
0061784
0061785
0061786
0061788
0061789
0061790
0061791
0061795
0061796
0061797
0061798
0061800
0061802



PAMELA K HORNING
VITA L FUGARINO
PANGJEB X VANG
APRIL R NUNN

KAREN A MC CLOUD
MARK T FUERST
JESSICA M FRIAS
JEFFREY D COOK
HARJIT SANDHAR
HARPREET SANDHAR
RICKY J WNUK
ZACHARY A KRUSHAS
VICTORIA D SPREWER
JEANANN GREENTHAL
RANJIT SINGH
AMRITPAL SANDHAR
JEAN A KANCZEWSKI
LOIS B SCHMITZ
SUNHEE L SELLIKEN
RAFAEL P RODRIGUEZ
MARY S WILLIAMS
DWIGHT P KNAK

LAURA J MONFRE

JOHN H KRUEGER
EDWIN F ALLISON, III
KARIN F HECHLER, JR
KIM S VISCUSO
REBECCA A MILLER
THOMAS R BRENDEMUEHL
STEPHANIE A LOWERY
SARAH J EVANS

MILAN JOVANOVICH
JANECHATI TONGKUMBUNJONG
PHILLIP J HEINEN
JULIE M SZMANDA
JORDAN L HOENISCH
DANA M WALLACE
JESSICA T GULBRONSON
JACK E SUKALICH
JEFFREY T GILLIAM
KELLY M SEEGERT
PAULA M ENGELKING
BRET J CLARK

NIKOA P WHITE

LINDA M COBLENTZ
YESENIA RAYAS

JER VANG

ANDREW A HURLEY
ANDREW R SCHMIDT
EDWARD J PURCELL
VALERIE M MC DONALD
MARY LOU RAZO
RICHARD D LUNDY
ALLYSON A PARENTE
BENJAMIN W SLAWNER
TYKESHA J ATKINS
TRACY A ANDERSON

0061803
0061804
0061805
0061809
0061810
0061811
0061812
0061813
0061814
0061815
0061816
0061817
0061818
0061819
0061820
0061821
0061822
0061823
0061825
0061826
0061827
0061828
0061829
0061830
0061833
0061834
0061835
0061836
0061838
0061839
0061840
0061842
0061849
0061850
0061855
0061856
0061857
0061858
0061859
0061860
0061861
0061862
0061863
0061864
0061865
0061867
0061868
0061869
0061870
0061871
0061872
0061873
0061874
0061875
0061876
0061877
0061878



SARAH S WILSON

DAWN B MUSBACH
MARILYNN E WARD

BOB MC LEMORE

SHARON M DRECKMANN
KAREN J ANDERSEN
MICHAEL J BUGALSKI
CHERI M WEISBECK
MICHELLE M ANDRE
MARY L BROMLEY

JASON J DRIES
CHRISTINE G POMEROY
ALFRED T ROBERTSON
PILAR E SCHUBERT
GABRIEL VARGAS
BRUNO VARGAS

JOHN P TRUSKY

THOMAS W WEBER

REX P HAMMOND
SOPHEYA L HARRIS
LAURENCE E DAY

AMY J STRANGE
SERINTHIA GRIFFIN
SILVERIA CRUZ
ARMANDO ORTEGA GONZALEZ
SAMUEL L BERMAN
CHERYL M KROGMAN
WILLIAM B ROULEAU
ALEX B PERINE
CHRISTOPHER K P LAIR
ELEUTERIO COLON-RIVERA
AHMAD 7 ABDUL RAHIM
MICHAEL D LEE
PATRICIA A STEPHAN
SCOTT A SOBCZAK
BRIAN A BOLINSKI
DANIELLE L HAMILTON
DANIELLE L VAUGHN
BALJIT KAUR

LISA D ETTIENNE
DIANE M GROSZKIEWICZ
STEPHANIE E STUVE
SHAUN C HALL

CRAIG L HILL, SR
PLENG XIONG

ERICKA S ROTHWELL
JODY L RASOO
ABDALLAH G SALEH
HARVEY E GEHRKE
NICHOLAS C MAZUR
MARIBEL VEGA-GARCIA
JANINE Y RAJCHEL-LUEDTKE
ANNABELLE M KUNZE
KEVIN G TOMRELL
THOMAS WILLIAM CODY
KEEGAN G PAVLIK
PETER J BALISTRERI, SR

0061879
0061880
0061881
0061882
0061883
0061884
0061885
0061886
0061888
0061889
0061890
0061891
0061893
0061894
0061895
0061896
0061897
0061899
0061900
0061901
0061902
0061903
0061904
0061906
0061907
0061910
0061911
0061912
0061913
0061915
0061916
0061917
0061919
0061920
0061922
0061923
0061924
0061926
0061927
0061929
0061931
0061932
0061933
0061934
0061935
0061937
0061938
0061941
0061942
0061943
0061944
0061945
0061946
0061947
0061948
0061949
0061950



JENNIFER T VONDRACEK
DOUGLAS N NEWSTED
JULIO LOPEZ

MARIE A BERG

ELHAM ABDUL-RAHIM
JASON J ANDERSON
NARDASEE A TREPANIER
JULIE L ARNDT

MARIO A DIAZ

HELEN A HERMUS

RENEE C WERNER
JUDITH M STANISZEWSKI
JOSEPH P PAPE

DAVE P NELSEN

LINDA S ROBINSON
TESS R HAFNER

GEORGE M IVANSTHENKO
ROBERT T SCHMELING
WENDY S RUENGER-MIRELES
EDMUND F KUBCZAK
PETER J MOULDS
BRADLEY J WARSH
SAMER T MUSTAFA
BENJAMIN J BECKER
LAURA M ALONZO

KELLY MILLIKIN
BIPINCHANDRA J PATEL
CARY J KRAEMER

TERRY D LONGO

JULIE ANN WURST

OWEN A MINAHAN

CAROL A LENNART
LINDA S GARCIA
CHRISTINE L KLEIN
TEMONE M CHAMPION
JAMES A SCHULTZ
COLLEEN M KRAKER
TAMMY L PETOSKEY
MARCI M HEBERT

SCOTT R MAY

JEFFREY K PLATT
GREGG C WOLF
CLARENCE C WATT

JILL M PORATH
BALWINDER SINGH
TRUDYANN M KRALJ
ANTHONY L OUSLEY
MARYANN L PACYNA

LA TOYA A PITT

TANYA L HIGGINS
BETINA A SANFILIPPO
LORENZO R LOPEZ
MICHELLE L LOZOFF
KEVIN L DALENESS
STEPHANIE A OLSON
PATRICK T MATTSON
RICHARD D IRWIN

0061951
0061954
0061955
0061956
0061957
0061959
0061960
0061961
0061962
0061963
0061964
0061965
0061966
0061967
0061968
0061969
0061970
0061971
0061972
0061973
0061974
0061975
0061980
0061981
0061982
0061985
0061989
0061990
0061991
0061992
0061993
0061994
0061995
0061996
0061998
0061999
0062000
0062001
0062002
0062003
0062004
0062005
0062006
0062007
0062008
0062009
0062011
0062012
0062013
0062014
0062015
0062016
0062017
0062018
0062019
0062020
0062021



ROBERT L GRACE

JULIE A PETRI

LOUISE MEKA

GERI A KAMINSKI
DEIDRE A RUNYAN
ANTHONY J DAVENPORTE, SR
JACOB A SCHNEIDER
ALYSHA J COLLINS
NATASHA B CROSS
ANDREW P ARCHAMBAULT
LUIS A MARES

JEFFERY T KLUMB
RALPH E ROGERS

ANITA KUMARI

CHARLES R THOMAS
HEIDI L ONDRIEZEK
SHALONDA R HIERREZUELO
BETTY I WHITAKER
BUTCHRANDALL JAMES
VALERIE R RICKS
PARMINDER X SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH

JO ELLEN TAYLOR

NATE M HOGANS

CLARE R THERMANSEN
MARK S FISHER
RICHARD A MUELLER
ISABEL HERNANDEZ
RICHARD S ISRAEL
MICHAEL P KONDZIELLA
JOSE GILBERTO RIVERA VENEGAS
ASTIA N CURRIE

BRENDA M NIZER-JEFFERSON
CYNTHIA A SCHWARTZ
TRACEY L GONZALES
PATRICIA R FINN
HORTENCIA NUNEZ
RACHEL M SPORS

BRIAN M RECHLICZ
BARBARA A DUNN

KAMIL K YILDIRIM
BALWINDER SINGH
RICHARD J MALAK
BARBARA J ORBAN
CHRISTOPHER A UNHOLZ
JOHNNY A TAYLOR
MICAH E THARPE

NANCY M KELPINSKI
JOSEPH F MULLINS
DENISE K AITCHISON
NIKITA R COOK

ERIC M EICHSTAEDT
NICHOLAS A KOSORIS
KATIE M LEPAK
SUDAPHONE DOUANGVILAY
HARISH MEHTA
JENNIFER M ZOLINSKI

0062022
0062023
0062024
0062025
0062026
0062027
0062152
0062029
0062030
0062031
0062033
0062034
0062035
0062036
0062037
0062038
0062039
0062040
0062041
0062043
0062044
0062045
0062046
0062047
0062048
0062049
0062050
0062052
0062053
0062054
0062055
0062056
0062058
0062059
0062060
0062061
0062062
0062063
0062064
0062065
0062066
0062067
0062068
0062069
0062070
0062071
0062072
0062073
0062074
0062075
0062076
0062153
0062079
0062080
0062081
0062082
0062083



NYKI L MAMEROW
JENNIFER J PEKSA
MARIA K MICHALOS
ANDREW T SCHILLING
DEAUNTRELL SIMOND
JESSICA L BELL

KAREN M HAYNES

JOEL C HARRIS
MELISSA P PENTIMALLI
ANGELIQUE M PETTIGREW
BETTYE L WILLIAMS-SMITH
TURKI K MUSTAFA
DARRELL I SANDERSON
TRACI M SCHWARTZ
SHANE FJ VALENTI
PAUL B HOFFMAN
TREVOR Y JOHNSON
SUZANNE D PIERSON
ERICA D SPILLERS
MATTHEW F AUSTEN
JAMES R THOREAUX
CHRISTOPHER J BENDER
JESSICA M KNOP
SHERRY D SUMMERS
ROSALYN R EARL
SOPHIA S MARSH
THOMAS J PILLAR
RYAN A COSTELLO
TYLER J CULP
DEMETRIUS D ATKINS
ANA S GARCIA

SERGIO VARGAS SALAZAR
SURINDER TIWARI

MIG S HERNANDEZ
JESSICA A NOHR

GREGG E HUBER
CHERYL L BURTON
CLEMENTE R HOGANS
CHRISTINE M CLOYD
DANIELLE M REPECH
DANIEL G WHITMAN
DORYA L DARNELL
ALYCE M THOMAS
JENNIFER L DAMSKE
DONNA K GARDNER
MATTHEW A KOPP

RYAN Z MACK

COLIN A TANNER

JAMIE U BASQUEZ
ALYSSA J SWADLEY
DAWN M HETZEL

KEVIN C SWAN

ERICA PETTY

ROGER E FULSOM
VELMA A KING
ARCELIA REYNOSA
GUILLERMO MARTIN-GUILLEN

0062084
0062087
0062088
0062090
0062092
0062093
0062095
0062096
0062097
0062098
0062099
0062100
0062101
0062102
0062103
0062104
0062105
0062106
0062107
0062108
0062109
0062111
0062112
0062113
0062115
0062116
0062117
0062118
0062119
0062120
0062121
0062122
0062123
0062124
0062125
0062129
0062130
0062131
0062133
0062134
0062135
0062136
0062137
0062139
0062140
0062141
0062142
0062143
0062144
0062145
0062147
0062148
0062149
0062150
0062151
0062154
0062155



CAMERON J HENCLEY
BRIAN M ELLENBERGER
THOMAS S WRIGHT
DASHA E RIDLEY
MICHAEL P KEENER
MARY M HARRELL
JAVIER LOPEZ
MICHELE M MASTALARZ
ERIK A MARKOWSKI
LASHUNDA V HARRELL
BRYAN L TALLY

NAKIA S PEGUES
JEFFREY M STASIAK
ERIC J THUNDERCLOUD
MONTAL L HINTON
CHRISTINA M ELLIOTT
COLIN J O'CONNELL
KEITH A HARRIS, JR
JOSHUA K CHRISTIAN
JESSICA M CIRFUS
CHERYL L WERNICKE
KATHRYN M KLEINHANS
LANCE J PARADISE
ARIA M DUAX

VENESSA L PENA
KARLA A BUSS

WAYNE A GOODMAN
JESSICA L L'HUILLIER
RICHARD J BRYS, JR
COUNTGIORGIO A MACHIAVELLI-BIELI
CHRISTOPHER J BROWN
JACQUELINE L SETTINGSGAARD
CORINNE E DICKEY
DALE M HENSEL

LINDA K FRANKENBERG
ANDREA K LARSON
SANTO J ALIOTO
LISBETH R MABIE
PATRICK R DONNELLY
JESSICA C FLAGG
RICHARD C LEIDY
KEVIN A MOURADIAN
GRETCHEN D SCHMIDT
TRICIA A TRESTER
JOHN F O CONNELL
TANYA M KAPP
BINYOTI F AMUNGWAFOR
LENWAST D MAGEE
FRANK BEARDEN, JR
GLORIA E TAGLE

LEAH A MC CLUNG
SCOTT E KLECZKA
BARAKAT W KAID

AMY L WIETRZYCHOWSKI
JOHN D LEIDY

ROBERT H MESSINGER
EDWARD N STROHSAHL

0062156
0062157
0062158
0062159
0062160
0062161
0062162
0062163
0062165
0062166
0062168
0062170
0062171
0062172
0062173
0062174
0062175
0062176
0062178
0062179
0062180
0062181
0062182
0062183
0062185
0062188
0062189
0062191
0062192
0062194
0062195
0062196
0062197
0062198
0062199
0062200
0062201
0062202
0062203
0062204
0062205
0062206
0062207
0062208
0062209
0062210
0062211
0062212
0062213
0062214
0062215
0062216
0062217
0062218
0062219
0062220
0062221



JAMIE K KOLVENBACH
KATIE A MANK

DAVID J KORONA
RICHARD D NOTARPOLE
JULIEANN M CHAVEZ
LEROY P SOBIESZCZYK
PETER A HARRIS
SHELLEY R OUSLEY
JENA LEIGH SCHNEIDER
LAUREN C WALLS
KIMBERLY K PENDZICH
GAMDOOR S SANGHA
SARAH F JONAS

AYSHE I AHMED
BERNETT THOMPSON
ROCIO LEMUS

FRANCES C LOPEZ
AMANDA C DELSART
JAMES R WILLIAMS
TATYANA RAZUMOVSKAYA
DORA F PICHARDO
JOSHUA R ABEL

DANIEL J BIWER
JENNIFER R PACK
SUSAN R SCARBRO

DONA L NICOLAUS
EILEEN E BRATEL
RHONDA L LOVE-BLACKBURN
MARIE A JONCAS
TRISTAN M JOHNSON
MARIA A TAYLOR
BEVERLY G DEDMON
CLAUDIA P RODRIGUEZ
RONALD J ALBERT
KAYLA C WILLIAMS
RUSSELL J GRABCZYK
EMILY J QUADE
CHRISTY L PURPERO
ABE SCRUGGS, III
DEVIN M HAGLER

WAYNE J STREGE

JAMES H SOMMERS
KRISTIN T POCHOWSKI
JOANN M HENRY

GWEN E TREFFINGER
REBECCA L ZINGSHEIM
MATTHEW W LEON
SHARON D ODOM

KIM A FATIGATI
KENNETH N MITSCHE
SHARON M KROPIDLOWSKT
MATTHEW P ZETTEL
CHRISTOPHER E BARNES
DAVID J EFFINGER
KRISTIN M GARSOMBKE
WILLIAM T DARR
SHEILA M PUFAHL-BETTIN

0062222
0062223
0062224
0062225
0062226
0062227
0062228
0062229
0062230
0062231
0062232
0062233
0062234
0062235
0062238
0062239
0062240
0062241
0062242
0062243
0062244
0062245
0062246
0062247
0062248
0062249
0062250
0062252
0062253
0062254
0062255
0062257
0062258
0062259
0062260
0062261
0062262
0062263
0062265
0062267
0062268
0062269
0062270
0062271
0062272
0062273
0062274
0062275
0062276
0062277
0062278
0062279
0062280
0062281
0062283
0062284
0062285



JASON A SCHULTZ
LISA M MOORE

JENNY L BERGEZ

JOHN F TIEFEL
PATRICIA K BURDA
SCOTT A RICK

CORY O LOCKETT
WILLIAM E FRITH, JR
MARIA J FRANCO
SUSAN A GOLUBEFF
PAULA L FEDDER

ANN M FRANCK

CONNIE R TOLL

KYLE A KOMASSA

SEAN A HEINRITZ
MARY B BOYES

ROBERT A BETTS

TONI L BUSCH

ELISA M REWOLINSKI
SAMANTHA T RECHLITZ
CHRISTINE S PETERS
JASON E GOEDE

JOSE MARTIN

LINDSEY M IRISH
JUAN C GARDUNO
DIEGO GARDUNO

AMY VUE

PATRICIA C MIERZWA
ANGEL E JONES

LYNN R CEPLINA
IRVINE W PALMER, JR
EDWARD T BOYES
LUCAS J OSELAND
ABDUL M KHAN
MICHELLE A BECK
NANCY A PAISLEY
SANJA S ANDERSON
JEFFREY D ORLOWSKI
ANDREW T JAFUTA
MICHELLE A ESCOBAR
DYONN E BIEVER

TODD D TIFFANY
ROCHELLE S STRAUSS
MARSHALL B WILLIAMS
MATTHEW J PROST
PABLO MACIAS

BRENDA S WALLENKAMP
MICHAEL S BELANGER
LAUREN M SOLLAZO
KATHRYN A PORTS
WISAM L ASAD

LUGMAN M ASAD
NAZIHA L ASAD
CHRISTINE A HERGERT
MICHELLE A DEXTER
KEVIN J ARMBRUSTER
KATERINA N SANERIB

0062286
0062287
0062288
0062289
0062290
0062291
0062292
0062293
0062294
0062295
0062296
0062297
0062298
0062299
0062300
0062301
0062302
0062303
0062304
0062305
0062306
0062307
0062308
0062309
0062310
0062311
0062313
0062314
0062315
0062316
0062317
0062318
0062319
0062320
0062321
0062322
0062323
0062324
0062325
0062326
0062327
0062329
0062330
0062331
0062332
0062335
0062336
0062342
0062343
0062344
0062345
0062346
0062347
0062348
0062349
0062350
0062351



NAOMI M WHEELER
KIMBERLY E GRIFFITH
CLARENCE D MILLER
CHESTER A OLDHAM
JEFFREY K PIOTROWSKI
MIRANDA M ECKERT
RICHARD A MORRIS
THERESA MC FARLING
DONALD G CHILDERS
JAMES A WIRTH

DIANA L RODRIGUEZ
TIMOTHY J KORIATH
LAWRENCE D THOMAS
PRESTON S SMITH
VIRGINIE A CHATFIELD
PAUL A THEINE
RICHARD D HEIL
MICHAEL E MORIARITY
RAYMOND TANN, ITII
PATRICIA M LUEPKE
ROCHELLE A COLE
ASHLEY J STEURER
MICHELLE L BRADLEY GLENN
DAVID A BENGS

JEAN M PEHOWSKI
JACK B BOEHLER
LINDA D PHIFER

ANA N PANAGOPOULOS
CHARNJIT S BOLLA
ROBERT J MELIG
MANUEL CABRERA
DIANA E JONES
KHALED S QAADAN
RONALD J SJOQUIST
KYLE M FEERICK
CHERISSA L FISCHER
ROSALIZ DAVID
ROXANNE H RAMSEY
JOSEPH S SCHONER
SHENIQUA D DAVIS
TIKIYA K FRAZIER
LORENA R STEVENS
PAUL D GLINSKI

AMY M WILSON

TERYL L BALLOGH
CINDY J GRITZMACHER
LISA M HANSON

RAVI SACHDEVA
CHRISTOPHER J HOFFARTH
MICHELLE L CHRISTIANSON
JONATHAN D MARSHALL
FRANCISCO J MERCADO
PEKA BAINS

EVERETT L CURRY, JR
STEVE A TUCKER

MARK R RYBICKI
TRACY A POHL

0062356
0062362
0062365
0062366
0062367
0062368
0062370
0062371
0062379
0062380
0062382
0062386
0062387
0062388
0062389
0062391
0062647
0062396
0062397
0062398
0062399
0062400
0062401
0062403
0062405
0062413
0062414
0062419
0062429
0062435
0062436
0062438
0062441
0062443
0062447
0062448
0062450
0062452
0062453
0062454
0062455
0062456
0062458
0062459
0062463
0062464
0062465
0062466
0062467
0062468
0062471
0062473
0062556
0062475
0062477
0062478
0062479



KARNAIL SINGH
SAMUEL J VANDEN HEUVEL
PATRICK J SURA
SANDRA A NEU

MARINA C HERNANDEZ
WAJEEH A SHANAA
LINDSAY A KESSENICH
ROBERT K ELLQUIST
JOSE I FLORES
CHARLENE M FLORES
GUY R BOVEE

DAVID J LEHMANN
EDWARD TETZLAFF
SUNNY CHA

ERIC J RUTH

PAUL A SCALCINI
PEDRO C HERNANDEZ
ROBERTO LEYNEZ

NAEL N JABBAR

WAYNE D TRAPP
JEFFREY G REINBOLD
JON P LE CLAIR
ANGELICA M DE PALMA
LINDA M LIBERSKI
SHANNON M CONNOLLY
MICHAEL L LATHON

ROBIN L MC DONALD-WHIGHAM

DEBI DAMRON
JONATHAN E KRAFT
STEVEN X LOVE
TRAVIS J MATHER
ANGELIC L ALBA

BETH J BARTELT
SUMMER R KERLIN
TRACI L GURICH

ERIN K GREEN
ANTHONY M VITUCCI
WANDA P DOUGHTY
NILDA L ALVAREZ
TRISTAN S GILGENBACH
DAVID A HILDENBRAND
ANDY A KAISER
JEFFREY P VAN ALLEN
JEFFREY J KAMHOLTZ
JAMES J MC GUIRE
CHAD A SWEET
REBECCA A GAJEWSKI
TAHSEEN A JABER
RICHARD J SCHMID
RUI FEN LIANG

MARIE A JAUREGUI
CARLOS A GONZALEZ
TAMMY J LAWRENCE
RONALD F HURST

JOSE SANCHEZ

CHERYL L KALLERUD
DAVID F SWEENEY

0062481
0062482
0062483
0062485
0062491
0062493
0062494
0062495
0062496
0062499
0062504
0062506
0062507
0062512
0062513
0062515
0062523
0062524
0062525
0062532
0062537
0062540
0062552
0062553
0062554
0062558
0062561
0062565
0062566
0062567
0062577
0062580
0062581
0062582
0062589
0062590
0062592
0062595
0062596
0062598
0062599
0062600
0062602
0062605
0062607
0062614
0062615
0062616
0062617
0062618
0062620
0062622
0062623
0062624
0062625
0062626
0062627



BETH A FENDRYK 0062628

JACOB A VIANES 0062629
KRISTIE M DE SMET 0062630
CYNTHIA M MENZEL 0062633
DANIEL P TAYLOR 0062634
JEREMY B SEILER 0062635
RENATA M BAUMANN 0062637
LISA A MARCHESE 0062638
DANNY L STOLL, SR 0062646
DAVID Q STECK 0062650
JEFFREY W WALDENMEYER 0062652
MICHELLE L MOEHRING 0062657
LYNNETTA M BRAATZ 0062658
IVY L RODRIGUEZ 0062659
JOHN N POULOS 0062660
CAITLIN R KALINOSKI 0062663
BENJAMIN R FISCHER 0062666
MARISSA Y HUFF 0062667
LAN T UTSEY 0062668
VICTORIA M MINSHALL 0062670
GARY L MULHERON 0062672
BENJAMIN W GRINDER 0062673
JOHN R ISH 0062674
JON R MARTINSEN 0062675
JANINE M ROUBIK 0062676
DOUGLAS A WILLIAMS 0062682
TERRI A ESCHENDAL 0062687
PETER V CLEMENT 0062691
PATRICK E WHITE 0062694
SUSAN M DOMENA 0062698
JEREMY C PRACH 0062699
JOSEPHINE DE MARINIS 0062700
REBECCA L TATRO 0062702
JENNIFER M BLANK 0062708
REGINA A NAVEJAR 0062709
JAMES P COOK 0062710
JO ANN WALKER 0062711
DOROTHY M HACKET 0062712
BLAKE L LEINBERGER 0062713

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

TRACY L YOUNG DISTRICT 07 0002782
3160 N 27TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 2010 THRU JANUARY 15, 2011
PARAMJEET S KHARAG, AGT DISTRICT 06 0002788
PORT FOOD SUPERMART LLC 3876 N PORT WASHINGTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2010 THRU JANUARY 14, 2011



JATINDER SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 06 0005287
SINGH & WADE, INC 2900 N 7TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2010 THRU JANUARY 16, 2011

SATVINDER SINGH DISTRICT 15 0005300
2601 N 35TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
MICHAEL D SCHAUMANN, AGT DISTRICT 10 0001034
ST VINCENT PALLOTTI WEST 7622 W STEVENSON ST
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22, 2010 THRU JANUARY 21, 2011
NORMAN DUSZYNSKI, AGT DISTRICT 11 0001040
BLESSED SACRAMENT CONGREGATION 3126 S 41ST ST

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2009 THRU DECEMBER 21, 2010

KEVIN D LUCKETT DISTRICT 06 0016187
3251 N 8TH ST

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ALFREDO, JESUS S & JAVIER J DISTRICT 12 0016285
MERCADO & SANTIAGO S MERCADO JR 644 S 9TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

ANA D BERMUDEZ, AGT DISTRICT 12 0016269
ANA B LLC 611 W NATIONAL AV

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES



POOL TABLES

ARCHIE R BROWN, JR, AGT
KNK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

TAVERN DANCE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2010

SEAN A RAFFAELLI, AGENT
LLAMA, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 18, 2010

HENRY L WINCE

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CURTIS A WOLF, AGT
SMUKALLA ENTERPRISES, LTD

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 20, 2010

ANTONIO U OCAMPO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

DISTRICT 06

0016311

2213 N MARTIN L KING JR DR

THRU JANUARY 16,

DISTRICT 14

2011

0016208

2900 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU JANUARY 17,

DISTRICT 01
4411 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 06

2011

0016197

0016270

2221 N HUMBOLDT AV

THRU JANUARY 19,

DISTRICT 12
1339 s 7TH ST

2011

0016280



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARK E MACE, AGENT
PLANET MARKY, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

STEPHANIE POWELL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

JANUARY 22, 2010

SHERYL L LARSON, AGENT
TEDDY'S INCOME, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICARDO NUNEZ,
TRES MAGUEYES,

AGT
LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
2010

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 24,

LORI N LIDDELL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 14 0016283
3585 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 07 0016291

4322 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JANUARY 21, 2011
DISTRICT 08 0016292
1834 S 23RD ST
DISTRICT 12 0016301
2423 27 S 6TH ST

THRU JANUARY 23, 2011
DISTRICT 06 0016263

3200 N BOOTH ST

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW



EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011

PHILLIP L PROCHASKA DISTRICT 99 0009312
4671 N 126TH ST

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

GEORGE P STRECKMANN, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000894

MSR PROPERTIES, LLC 1928 N FARWELL AV

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

SYLVESTER STANISZEWSKI DISTRICT 10 0001916
622 S 68TH ST

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010

FEKRY SHAWAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000344

TONY COMMUNICATIONS LLC 923 S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1 , 2009 THRU OCTOBER 31, 2010

HARJINDER S VIRK DISTRICT 99 0005109

CLASS "D"
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009
VANESSA R JOHNSON
JASMYN M TOSADO
BRITTANY A GROSS
RICHARD ROMBCA
BRYAN L LA FAVE
PAUL A PEDERSEN
PAM SINGH
ERIC K ZIMMERMANN
REUBEN HERNANDEZ
ANDREA M THOMAS
CHRISTINA M MILLS
DANIEL T TAYAS
EMILY S MAZUREK
HEATHER N PRACH
HOLLY A SCHAAL
BRIAN J FURTSCH
PORSCHE T FARR
KEVIN JANKOWSKI
CANDACE L JAFFE
ELISE M BUTRYM
EFFECTIVE

JANUARY 1 , 2010

3208 SHORTRIDGE DR

BARTENDER - NEW

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
0060803
0060822
0061578
0062420
0062601
0062631
0062642
0062643
0062653
0062677
0062683
0062685
0062703
0062704
0062705
0062706
0062716
0062721
0062727
0062747
DECEMBER 31,

THRU 2011



MICHAEL E GREGOIRE 0062736

GARRETT A JOHNSON 0062738
LAURI M SHEA 0062751
MOHANNAD S NASSAR 0062762

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
ROBERT T WEISER 0062559
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2011
TIMOTHY HALL, JR 0061530
RACHEL V WIESNER 0061582
STEPHEN N VERNER 0061594
RANDY T KLAMROWSKI 0061801
SHAUNA M KEELEY 0061848
ANN MARIE ADAMEC 0061851
CHRISTOPHER G KNUTSON 0061852
ANGELA MARIE GONWA 0061854
STAVROULA H MIHOS 0061892
KAYLIN C DE MARCO 0061918
ANDREA N CHAVIS 0061921
ELHAM ABDUL-RAHIM 0061957

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -December 22, 2009

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
VANESSA R JOHNSON 0060803
JASMYN M TOSADO 0060822
BRITTANY A GROSS 0061578
RICHARD ROMBCA 0062420
BRYAN L LA FAVE 0062601
PAUL A PEDERSEN 0062631
PAM SINGH 0062642
ERIC K ZIMMERMANN 0062643
REUBEN HERNANDEZ 0062653
ANDREA M THOMAS 0062677
CHRISTINA M MILLS 0062683
DANIEL T TAYAS 0062685
EMILY S MAZUREK 0062703
HEATHER N PRACH 0062704
HOLLY A SCHAAL 0062705
BRIAN J FURTSCH 0062706
PORSCHE T FARR 0062716
KEVIN JANKOWSKI 0062721
CANDACE L JAFFE 0062727
ELISE M BUTRYM 0062747
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2011
MICHAEL E GREGOIRE 0062736
GARRETT A JOHNSON 0062738
LAURI M SHEA 0062751

MOHANNAD S NASSAR 0062762



CLASS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

ROBERT T WEISER

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

TIMOTHY HALL, JR
RACHEL V WIESNER
STEPHEN N VERNER
RANDY T KLAMROWSKI
SHAUNA M KEELEY

ANN MARIE ADAMEC
CHRISTOPHER G KNUTSON
ANGELA MARIE GONWA
STAVROULA H MIHOS
KAYLIN C DE MARCO
ANDREA N CHAVIS
ELHAM ABDUL-RAHIM
MELISSA DEUBERRY
ALYSSA B MC NAMEE
HEIDI J BEAUDOIN
TERRY L OLSON
JONATHAN GLASS

AMY L POHLMAN
PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ
EMILY TOBIAS
CATHLEEN L BIERSTEDT
JAIME BARAJAS HUERTA
MICHAEL A COUSERT
MARGARET C SCHREIBER
JAMES C CARNEY
MICHELLE L GONZALES
TIMOTHY A PERKINS
DEWAYNE KENNEDY
BRANT SCHWICHTENBERG
KARYNE K THOMASON
PATRICK J SCHMITT
SHAWN R MOEBIUS
MICHELLE L BIELINSKI
GREGORY W ZARSE
STEPHANIE A PURPERO
GAIL C GUTJAHR
NICOLE A YENTER
THOMAS D HANSEN
MICHELE M GOSKOWICZ
JAMES L SCHRAMMEL
INDERJEET S DHILLON
GURMEET K DHILLON
TERRY L BROWN

EILEEN A SCHUSTER
MEYER L MANSKE
ALBERTA M BROOKS
BRYE C JORSTAD

ELSIE D LINDERT
HEATHER S NEWMAN

JAY E POSHEPNY

BARTENDER - RENEWAL

DECEMBER 31, 2010
0062559
DECEMBER 31, 2011

0061530
0061582
0061594
0061801
0061848
0061851
0061852
0061854
0061892
0061918
0061921
0061957
0061978
0061979
0061984
0061986
0062132
0062187
0062251
0062597
0062671
0062707
0062715
0062717
0062718
0062720
0062722
0062723
0062725
0062726
0062731
0062737
0062742
0062745
0062746
0062748
0062749
0062750
0062752
0062753
0062756
0062757
0062760
0062763
0062764
0062765
0062767
0062769
0062771
0062772



DARIN J DUBINSKY 0062779

MI NEI M HETZEL 0062782
JEFFREY N RICHARD 0062783
NASSOMA GIBBONS 0061741
04 GUSTAVSON, Jon T., Agent for “Nelari, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern and

12

15

01

05

13

13

03

Instrumental Music applications for “The Durango Grill” at 1003-07 N. 0l1d
World Third Street.

GONZALEZ, Blasino, Class “A” Malt renewal application for “El Farol” at
1401 W. Washington Avenue.

NASH, Eddie D., Class “B” Tavern application for “Bounty” at 2444 W. Fond
du Lac Avenue.

MADRID SOTO, Heliodoro, Home Improvement Contractor renewal application
for “Madrid General Construction” at 1315 S. 14" Street. (December 8,
2009 License Committee recommendation was for denial based on non-
appearance.)

GILEROVICH, Michael M., Agent for “Seven Stars Auto Salvage, LLC”, Auto
Wrecker application for “Seven Stars Auto Salvage, LLC” at 3626 W. Mill
Road.

LEPOLD, Josef M., Agent for “0ld Lamp Inn’s Frenchies, LLC”, Request for
permanent extension of the Class “B” Tavern premises “0ld Lamp Inn’s
Frenchies” at 8340 W. Lisbon Avenue to extend their premises to include an
18 ft. x 20 *»» ft. addition to the first floor on the north side of the
premises for some additional games.

HANSEN, Richard A., Agent for “Host International, Inc.”, Request for
permanent extension of the Class “B” Tavern premises “Host International,
Inc.” at 5300 S. Howell Avenue to extend their premises to include a new
restaurant doing business as “Legends Bar” in Concourse D of General
Mitchell International Airport.

HANSEN, Richard A., Agent for “Host International, Inc.”, Request for
permanent extension of the Class “B” Tavern premises “Host International,
Inc.” at 5300 S. Howell Avenue to extend their premises to include a new
restaurant doing business as “Miller Brewhouse” in Concessions Mall of
General Mitchell International Airport.

JONES, Victor R., Agent for “Wictor’s on Van Buren”, Request for temporary
extension of the premises “WVictor’s” at 1230 N. Van Buren Street to
include the parking lot at the south side of the premises on December 31,
2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m. and January 1, 2010 from 12:00 a.m. to
12:00 p.m. for “New Year’s Eve”.

BABUL, Karim B., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

BALAKA, Brandon S., Class “D” Bartender application.

BROWN, Estell, Class “D” Bartender application.

CASTRO, Cassandra L., Class “D” Bartender application.

FERRELL, Robert R., Class “D” Bartender application.



GAMEZ, J Jesus, Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

GILBERTSON, Stephen G.,

Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

GREGORY, Stephanie J., Class “D” Bartender application.

JUST, Adam V., Class “D” Bartender application.

KING, Wayne L., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

KNURR, Michelle R., Class “D” Bartender application.

LANCE, Cynthia L., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

LANDERS, Diane R., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

LAWRENCE, Tabitha A., Class “D” Bartender application.

MATHIS, Tia T., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

MELENDEZ, Brenda L., Class “D” Bartender application.

PATEL, Chirag, Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

PRZYBYLSKI, Ashleigh M.,

RHONE, Ellory-Laval R.,

Class “D” Bartender application.

Class “D” Bartender application.

STUEHN, Laura K., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - December 22, 2009

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

HAKAM T HAMED, AGT
SILVER SPRING FOOD TOWN, LLC

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

RAUL VARELA-RODRIGUEZ

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008

HILARIO SANTOS &
JOSE M SANTOS

DISTRICT 09 0002729
6350 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 08 0006570
2501 W GREENFIELD AV
THRU APRIL 30, 2010

DISTRICT 13 0000723
1906 W WINDLAKE AV



